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SCHEDULE “A” 
Service List 

 

Party Mode of Service Representing 

Torys LLP 
525 - 8th Avenue SW, 46th Floor, Eighth 
Avenue Place East 
Calgary, AB  T2P 1G1  

Attention:  Kyle Kashuba 

Email: 

kkashuba@torys.com 

Counsel to  

PricewaterhouseCoopers 
Inc., LIT, in its capacity as 
Trustee in Bankruptcy of the 
estate of Sequoia Resources 
Corp. 

PricewaterhouseCoopers Inc. 
Suite 3100 
111 - 5th Avenue SW 
Calgary, AB  T2P5L3 

Attention: Paul J. Darby /  
  Rick F. Osuna 

Email: 

paul.j.darby@ca.pwc.com 
rick.f.osuna@ca.pwc.com 

Trustee of Sequoia 
Resources Corp. 

Cassels Brock Lawyers 
Suite 1250 Millennium Tower 
440-2nd Avenue SW 
Calgary, AB  T2P 5E9 

Attention: Danielle Marechal 

Email: 

dmarechal@casselsbrock.com 

Counsel to Deltastream 
Energy Corporation 

BC Oil & Gas Commission 
#300, 398 Harbour Road 
Victoria, BC  V9A 0B7 

Attention:  Claire Bond 

Email: 

OGCLegalServices@bcogc.ca 

 

Reynolds Mirth Richards & Farmer LLP 
Barristers & Solicitors 
3200 Manulife Place 
10180 – 101 Street 
Edmonton, AB  T5J 3W8 

Attention: Michael J. McCabe, Q.C. 

Email: 

mmcabe@rmrf.com 

Counsel to Municipalities: 

Kneehill County 
Athabasca County 
Minburn County 
Camrose County 
Municipal District of Lesser 
Slave Lake 
Saddle Hills, 
Clearwater County 
Beaver County 
County of Two Hills 

Bennett Jones LLP 
4500 Bankers Hall East 
855 - 2nd Street SW 
Calgary, AB  T2P 4K7 
 
Attention: Ken Lenz / Kelsey Meyer 

Email: 

lenzk@bennettjones.com 
meyerk@bennettjones.com 

Counsel to 

Orphan Well Association 

Alberta Energy Regulator 
Suite 1000, 250 – 5 Street SW 
Calgary, AB  T2P 0R4 

 

Email: 

 
Maria.Lavelle@aer.ca 
Kaitlin.Szacki@aer.ca 
Insolvency@aer.ca 

Alberta Energy Regulator 
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Party Mode of Service Representing 

Attention:           Maria Lavelle / Kaitlin 
Szacki  

 

Redwater@aer.ca 

Carscallen LLP 
900, 332 – 6 Avenue SW 
Calgary, AB  T2P 0B2 

Attention: Glenn Blackett 

Email: 

Blackett@carscallen.com 

Counsel to Apex Distribution 
Inc. 

Robert Moskal Sarsons 
Barristers & Solicitors 
3801A - 51 Avenue 
Lloydminster, AB  T9V 2C3 

Attention: Christopher J. Sarsons 

Email: 

csarons@lloydlaw.ca 

Counsel to  
Canwest Propane, a Division 
of Superior Plus LP 

De Waal Law 
Barristers 
1010, 505-3rd Street SW 
Calgary, AB  T2P 3E6 

Attention: Rinus de Waal /  
  Luke Rasmussen 

Email: 

rdewaal@dewaallaw.com 
lrasmussen@dewaallaw.com 

Special Litigation Counsel to 
Trustee 

John Burlington Email: 

johnburl@me.com 

Inspector 

Kneehill County 
Tax/Assessment & Utilities 
PO Box 400 
Three Hills, AB  T0M 2A0 

Attention: Caroline Siverson 

Email: 

caroline.siverson@kneehillcounty.
com 

Municipality 

Harmony Resources Ltd. 

Attention: John Howard 

Email: 

JohnHoward2009@live.com 

GORR holder 

Schuett Law 
Barristers & Solicitors 
200, 602 -11th Avenue SW 
Calgary, AB  T2R 1J8 

Attention: Lydia Lytwyn 

Email: 

lydia.lytwyn@schuettlaw.com 

Counsel to Forden Energy 
Inc. 

Brownlee LLP 
Barristers & Solicitors 
700, 396-11 Avenue SW 
Calgary, AB  T2R 0C5 

Attention: Greg G. Plester 

Email: 

gplester@brownleelaw.com 

Counsel to Municipalities: 

The Municipal District of 
Opportunity 
Lamont County 
Flagstaff County 
Municipal District of 
Wainwright 
Ponoka County 
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Party Mode of Service Representing 

 
MLT Aikins LLP  
1500 - 410 22nd Street East 
Saskatoon, SK  S7K 5T6 
 
Attention:                 Jeffrey M. Lee 
 

Email: 

jmlee@mltaikins.com 

Counsel to  
Conly Compression Inc. 

 
Borden Ladner Gervais LLP 
Centennial Place, East Tower 
1900, 520 - 3rd Ave SW 
Calgary, AB  T2P 0R3 
 
Attention:                   Xiaodi Jin  
 

Email: 

XJin@blg.com 

Counsel to  

AlphaBow Energy Ltd. 

 
DLA Piper (Canada) LLP 
Livingston Place 
1000, 250 - 2nd Street SW                                                
Calgary, AB T2P 0C1  
 
Attention:                   Sharilyn C. Nagina 
 

Email: 

sharilyn.nagina@dlapiper.com 

Counsel to  

AlphaBow Energy Ltd. 

 
Norton Rose Fulbright Canada LLP 
400 - 3rd Avenue SW, Suite 3700 
Calgary, AB  T2P 4H2 
 
Attention:                    Steven Leitl 
 

Email: 

steven.leitl@nortonrosefulbright.c
om 

Counsel to 

Susan Riddell Rose 

 
Burnet, Duckworth & Palmer LLP 
2400, 525 - 8th Avenue SW 
Calgary, AB  T2P 1G1 
 
Attention:                    Daniel Macdonald 
 

Email: 

djm@bdplaw.com 

Counsel to 

Perpetual Operating Trust 
and Perpetual Operating 
Corp. 

 
City of Wetaskiwin 
4705-50 Avenue Wetaskiwin, Box 6210  
Alberta, Canada  
T9A 2E9 
 

 Municipality 

City of Ponoka Email: 

town@ponoka.ca 

Municipality 

 

 

mailto:town@ponoka.ca

